Power Drive
Counterbalanced
Trucks
This series represents the walkie lift
truck version of the sit-down rider lift
truck. Ideal choice when handling or
staging a variety of load  sizes.
Full system filtration prevents contami-

Key switch
 Lift lock out
Remote lift/lower buttons in handle
 36”, 42” or 48” wide fork carriage
Cold conditioning
Maintenance free batteries
Remote lift/lower box
OPTIONAL ATTACHMENTS
Side shifting fork carriage
 4-way auxiliary hydraulics
Add 31” for 48” tall load backrest
PDC DIMENSIONS
Power Drive
Counterbalanced Trucks
A B C D E F WB
PDC-15-60 1500 60 77 80 57 36 55.1 47.7 37.1 2895
PDC-15-106 1500 106 71 12 12 36 55.1 47.7 37.1 3130
PDC-15-130 1500 130 83 147 12 36 55.1 47.7 37.1 3200
PDC-30-154 1500 154 95 171 12 36 55.1 47.7 37.1 3270
PDC-20A-60 2000 60 77 80 57 36 55.1 47.7 37.1 3740
PDC-20A-106 2000 106 71 12 12 36 55.1 47.7 37.1 3750
PDC-20A-130 2000 130 83 147 12 36 55.1 47.7 37.1 3795
PDC-20A-154 2000 154 95 171 12 36 55.1 47.7 37.1 3800
PDC-20A-168 2000 168 102 185 12 36 55.1 47.7 37.1 3850
PDC-20-60 2000 60 77 80 57 36 61.4 53.8 43.3 3740
PDC-20-106 2000 106 71 12 12 36 61.4 53.8 43.3 3750
PDC-20-130 2000 130 83 147 12 36 61.4 53.8 43.3 3800
PDC-20-154 2000 154 95 171 12 36 61.4 53.8 43.3 3900
PDC-20-168 2000 168 102 185 12 36 61.4 53.8 43.3 3975
PDC-20-158 2000 158 71 178 51 36 61.5 53.8 43.3 200 AH 40 Amp 4025
PDC-20-194 2000 194 83 214 63 36 61.5 53.8 43.3 (588 lbs.) (60 lbs) 4280
PDC-25-60 2500 60 77 80 57 36 61.4 53.8 43.3 3870
PDC-25-106 2500 106 71 12 12 36 61.4 53.8 43.3 4315
PDC-25-130 2500 130 83 147 12 36 61.4 53.8 43.3 4420
PDC-25-154 2500 154 95 171 12 36 61.4 53.8 43.3 4600
PDC-25-168 2500 168 102 185 12 36 61.4 53.8 43.3 4675
PDC-25-158 2500 158 71 178 51 36 61.5 53.8 43.3 340 AH 40 Amp 4760
PDC-25-194 2500 194 83 214 63 36 61.5 53.8 43.3 (721 lbs.) (60 lbs) 4890
PDC-30-60 3000 60 77 80 57 36 67.4 59.8 49.3 7025
PDC-30-106 3000 106 71 12 12 36 67.4 59.8 49.3 4370
PDC-30-130 3000 130 83 147 12 36 67.4 59.8 49.3 4675
PDC-30-154 3000 154 95 171 12 36 67.4 59.8 49.3 4703
PDC-30-168 3000 168 102 185 12 36 67.4 59.8 49.3 4780
PDC-30-158 3000 158 71 178 51 36 67.5 59.8 49.3 340 AH 75 Amp 4780
PDC-30-194 3000 194 83 214 63 36 67.5 59.8 49.3 (721 lbs.) (90 lbs) 4910
Overall
Width
Power
Head

3 2
For derate consult factory 1 Length to face of forks 3
1
1
1
1
Big Lift LLC / EP Group
630-916-2600
Certification
All units are built to be in compliance with the Occupational Safety & Health Act (OSHA)
Big Lift LLC / EP Group will not assume liability for injuries or damage arising from, or caused by, the removal of any safety devices from their vehicles by user.
Because of the Big Lift LLC / EP Group continuing product improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Copyright 2010, Big Lift LLC / EP Group Printed USA 0610
A B C D E F WB
PDC-40-60 4000 60 77.5 80 57 36 73.3 65.7 55.3 5238
PDC-40-106 4000 106 71.5 12 12 36 73.3 65.7 55.3 5688
PDC-40-130 4000 130 83.5 147 12 36 73.3 65.7 55.3 5808
PDC-40-154 4000 154 95.5 171 12 36 73.3 65.7 55.3 5928
PDC-40-168 4000 168 102.5 185 12 36 73.3 65.7 55.3 6048
PDC-40-158 4000 158 71.5 178 51 36 73.5 65.7 55.3 510 AH 75 Amp 5980
PDC-40-194 4000 194 83.5 214 63 36 73.5 65.7 55.3 (1042 lbs.) (90 lbs) 6100
75 Amp
(90 lbs)
PDC 40 Series
PDC 40 Series Tri-Mast